OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
* [p01] Premium Pkg
* [u01] Navigation Pkg

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

G37

2013

JN1CV6AR2DM759944

G37x AWD

Graphite Shadow

3.7L DOHC 24-Valve V6 Aluminum
Engine

Fusgl E€angamy

Information

CITY MPG

18

Total Base Price
[pO1] Premium Pkg
[u01] Navigation Pkg

HIGHWAY MPG

25

$38,500.00

$2,500.00
$1,850.00

$42,850.00




